
RIICO Industrial Areas 

S.No. Head Quarters  Ind. Areas administered 

1.  ABU ROAD 

RIICO Ltd., 

Ambaji Ind. Area 

Abu Road-307 026 

Ph. (02974) 226647 (O) 226246(R) 

Email : aburoad@riico.co.in 

 

Arbuda, Ambaji, Sheoganj, Sheoganj Ext. 

Sirohi Road, Sirohi, Sarneshwar, 

Swaroopganj, Mandar, Growth Centre. 

 

2.  AJMER 

RIICO Ltd., 

Vaishali Nagar,  

Ajmer-305 006 

Ph. (0145) 2641143 (O) 2642229 (R) 

Email : ajmer@riico.co.in 

 

Makhupura, Gegal, Parbatpura, MTC, 

Kishangarh, Bijaynagar, Beawar, Kekri, 

Sarwar, Marble Mandi, Kishangarh, 

Woollen Complex, Gohna, Bewanja, 

Beawar (Rampur Mewatian), Silora, 

Saradhana, Khoda 

3.  ALWAR 

RIICO Ltd.,  

DIC Moti Dungari Road, 

Alwar-302 001 

Ph. (0144) 2700513 (O) 2731515 (R) 

Email : alwar@riico.co.in 

 

Matsya, Kherli Rail, Rajgarh, Alwar (TA), 

Khairthal, Thanagaji, Matsya Ext., Rajgarh 

Ext., Khairthal Ext. 

4.  BALOTRA 

RIICO Ltd. ,  

Industrial Area,  

Balotra-344 022 

Ph: (02988) 220576 (O) 220982 (R) 

Email : balotra@riico.co.in 

 

Barmer, Balotra, Balotra Ext., Samdari, 

Barmer (Automobiles), Mokalsar. Shiv 

  

  

  

5.  BANSWARA  

RIICO Ltd.,  

Industrial Area, 

Pipalwa,Banswara-327 001 

Ph: (02962) 247460 (O)242205 (Fax) 

(02962) 250620 (R) 

Email : banswara@riico.co.in 

 

Sagwara,  Dungarpur, Bichhiwara, 

Thikaria, Pipalwa,  Kushalgarh, Partapur, 

Ghatal, Thikria (T.A) 

6.  BHARATPUR. 

RIICO Ltd.,  

Brij Ind. Area 

Bharatpur-321 001 

Ph: (05644) 222881 (O) 237195 (R) 

Email : bharatpur@riico.co.in 

 

Brij, Deeg, Bayana, Jurehra, Bari, 

Bharatpur, Dholpur, Growth Centre, 

Dholpur  (T.A), Dholpur (Odela)  Dholpur 

(T.A), G.C Dholpur Ext., Vishnoda 

  

7.  BHILWARA 

RIICO Ltd., Ind. Area 

Biliya Road No. 2 

Bhilwara-311 001. 

Ph. (01482) 260083 (O),260579 (Fax) 

Email : bhilwara@riico.co.in 

Bhilwara, Bigod, Jahajpur, Growth Centre 

Hamirgarh,  Raila, Mandpiya, 

KanyaKheri, Chittorgarh (Chanderia), 

Nimbahera, Kapasan, Pratapgarh, Manpur, 

Ajolia Ka Khera,  Chittorgarh, Ukhalia 
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S.No. Head Quarters  Ind. Areas administered 

8.  BHIWADI (Unit-I) 

RIICO Ltd.,  

Udyog Bhawan,  

RIICO Chowk,Bhiwadi-301019 

Distt. Alwar 

Ph: (01 493) 223070, 223186,222336 (O) 

      (01493) 220169 (Fax) 222447 (R) 

Email : bhiwadi1@riico.co.in 

 

BhiwadiPh-I to Phase IV Samtel Zone, 

Ghatal & Rampur Mundana. 

  

9.  BHIWADI (Unit-II) 

RIICO Ltd.,  

Rest House Road 

Bhiwadi-301019 

Ph: (01493) 220811 (O) 220728 (Fax) 

      (01493) 220141 (R) 

Email : bhiwadi2@riico.co.in 

 

Chopanki, Khushkhera, Sarekhurd, Karoli, 

Salarpur and Bandapur. 

10.  BIKANER 

RIICO Ltd.,  

Industrial Area, Bichhwal,  

Bikaner – 334 001 

Ph. (0151) 2250023 (O) 2251614 (Fax) 

Email : bikaner@riico.co.in 

 

Bichwal, Loonkaransar, Karni, Napasar, 

Nokha, Rani Bazar, Khajuwala, Khara 

(Growth Centre),  Doongarh, Gajner. 

  

  

11.  BORANADA 

RIICO Ltd.,  

Indl. Area 

Boranada, Jodhpur-342 001. 

Ph:  (0231) 281410 (O) 281411(Fax) 

Email : boranada@riico.co.in 

 

Boranada, EPIP, Agro Food Park, Shilp 

Gram (Pal), Jaisalmer, Shilpgram, Pokran. 

12.  CHURU 

RIICO Limited 

Bhaleri Road, Road No. 2 

Industrial Area, Churu 

Ph. : (01562)250909 

Email : churu@riico.co.in 

 

Churu, Sardarshahar, Ratangarh, Bidasar, 

Sujangarh, Taranagar, Sadulpur Ph-I, II & 

III, Sardarshahar Ext. 

 

13.  DAUSA 

RIICO Limited 

Collectorate Circle, By Pass Road,  

Udyog Bhawan Campus,  

Dausa 303303.  

Ph. : 01427-224375 

Email : dausa@riico.co.in 

 

Dausa, Bapi, Didwana (Lalsot), Kolana 

(Bandikui), Samleti (Mahuwa), Zirota 

(Un-developed) 

 

14.  GHILOTH 

RIICO Ltd.,  

Industrial Area 

Shahjahanpur, Distt. Alwar   

Ph. (01494) 236011 (O) 236012 (Fax) 

Email:ghiloth@riico.co.in 

Ghiloth, Shahjahanpur 
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15.  JAIPUR (NORTH) 

RIICO Ltd.,  

Road No. 5 

V.K.I. Area, Jaipur – 302 013 

Ph. : (0141) 2330540 (O) 2333863 (Fax) 

        (0141) 2281163 (R) 

Email : jaipurnorth@riico.co.in 

 

Vishwakarma, VishwakarmaExt..Jhotwara 

(T.A), Jetpura, Renwal, Kaladera, 

AkeraDungar, SarnadungarPh-I, II, Manda 

16.  JAIPUR (RURAL) 

RIICO Ltd.,  

22 Godown, Jaipur – 302 005 

Ph. : (0141) 2212808 (O) 2521319 (R) 

Email : jaipurrural@riico.co.in 

 

Bagru Old, Bagru Ext., BagruChitroli., 

Bagru Ext. Ph-II, Dudu, shahpura, 

Kanakpura, Phulera, 22 Godown, 

Sudarshanpura, Bindayaka, Kartarpura, 

Kukas, ManpurMacheri, , Sudarshanpura 

Ext. KanthKalwar. 

 

17.  JAIPUR (SOUTH) 

RIICO Ltd. 

Malviya Industrial Area 

Jaipur – 302 017 

Ph. : (0141) 4030870 (O), 2750870 (Fax) 

        (0141) 2350623 (R) 

Email : jaipursouth@riico.co.in 

 

Malviya, Bassi, Hirawala, Kilkipura, 

Bagrana, Mansarover, Gem Stone Park, 

Bagru Chhitroli 

18.  JAIPUR (EPIP) 

RIICO Ltd.,  

EPIP, Sitapura 

Jaipur – 303 905 

Ph. : (0141) 2770208 (O) 2784605 (R) 

Fax : (0141) 2770119 

Email : sitapura@riico.co.in 

 

Sitapura, EPIP, SEZs, Ramchandrapura, 

Prahaladpura. 

19.  JHALAWAR 

RIICO Ltd.  

Mama BhanjaIndl. Area, 

Jhalawar 

Ph.(07432) 231358 (O) 231797 (Fax) 

Email : jhalawar@riico.co.in 

 

JhalraPatan, Jhalawar, Growth Centre Ind. 

Estate, Jhalawar, Aklera, BhawaniMandi, 

Gindore, Devrighata. 

  

  

  

20.  JHUNJHUNU 

RIICO Ltd.,  

Industrial Area, 

Jhunjhunu 

Ph: (01592) 250002, 250982 

Email : jhunjhunu@riico.co.in 

 

Jhunjhunu, Chirawa, Pilani and Singhana  

21.  JODHPUIR 

RIICO Ltd.,  

Industrial Estate, New Power House Road,  

Jodhpur-342 001 

Ph: (0291) 2430901 (O) 2647092 (Fax) 

Email : jodhpur@riico.co.in 

 

Mandore, Phalodi, Khichan, Marudhar, 

Light Ind. Area (TA), Mini Growth Centre 

Sangaria, BNPH Heavy (TA), Electronic 

Complex, New Jodhpur, BKK. Mathania, 

Sangaria, Tinwari, Bap 
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22.  KOTA 

RIICO Ltd. 

Indraprastha Industrial Area 

Kota-324 003. 

Ph: (0744) 2422132 (O) 2427669 (Fax) 

      (0744) 2437708 (R) 

Email : kota@riico.co.in 

 

Indraprastha, Chambel, Rly. Crossing, 

Ramganjmandi, Suket, Electronic 

Complex (Kota), Ranpur, Agro Food Park, 

HadotiIndl. Area, Large Scale,  Nanta, 

Lakhava, Pariyavaran (Saketpura) 

SumerganjMandi, Hatipura, BNR, 

GovindpurBabri, BPR, BCR, Baran, 

Chhabra, Gundi fatehpur 

 

23.  NAGAUR 

RIICO Ltd. 

Basni Road, Nagaur 

Ph:(01582) 241094 (O) 241067 (Fax) 

     (01582) 240166 (R) 

Email : nagaur@riico.co.in 

 

Makrana (Bidyad), Merta City, Mini 

Growth Centre, Nagaur, Deedwana, 

Parvatsar. 

  

24.  NEEMRANA 

RIICO Ltd.,  

EPIP, Neemrana-301 706  

Dist. Alwar. 

Ph: (01494) 246215 246214 (Fax) 

      (01494) 220007 (R). 

Email: neemrana@riico.co.in 

 

Behror, Kotpuli, Neemrana, Sotanala. 

  

25.  PALI  

RIICO Ltd.,  

ITI Road, Pali Marwar 

Pali - 306 401. 

Ph: (02932) 280630 (O) 232465 (R) 

     (02932) 512630 (Fax) 

Email : pali@riico.co.in 

 

Pali, Mandia Road, Sojat City, Sumerpur, 

Bar, Marwar Jn. FalnaZadri, 

PipaliyanKalan,  Punayata, NayaGoan, 

Rabriyawas, Jalore, Sanchore,  

Bishangarh, Bhinwal 

  

26.  RAJSAMAND 

RIICO Limited 

DIC Building, Near Collectorate 

Rajsamand 

Email : rajsamand@riico.co.in 

 

Rajnagar, Dhoinda, Baggad  

 

27.  SAWAIMADHOPUR. 

RIICO Ltd., Kherda Indl. Area 

Sawaimadhopur-322 001. 

Ph: (07462) 220581 (O) 220554 (R). 

Email : sawaimadhopur@riico.co.in 

 

Hindaun City, Karauli, Gangapur City, 

Kherda Road,  Ranthambhor, Tonk, 

Malpura, Newai, Deoli., Newai IID 

Centre, Uniyara, Masalpur 

  

28.  SIKAR 

RIICO Ltd.,  

Industrial Area, 

Sikar-332 001 

Ph: (01572) 245657 (O) 246005 (R) 

Email : sikar@riico.co.in 

 

Sikar, Shrimadhopur,  Khandela,   

NeemKa Thana, Fatehpur,  Ajitgarh, 

KhatuShyamJee (Reengus). Mau 
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29.  SRIGANGANAGAR 

RIICO Ltd.,  

Udyog Vihar, 

Sriganganagar-335 001. 

Ph: (0154)2494903 (O)  2494422 (R) 

Fax : (0154) 2494485 

Email : sriganganagar@riico.co.in 

 

Suratgarh, , Anoopgarh, Padampur, 

RawlaMandi, Gharsana, UdyogVihar, 

Sadulshahar, Indl Estate, Raisingh Nagar, 

Nohar, Hanumangarh Jn., Bhadra, 

Hanumangarh (T.A), Sangaria-II Ph., 

Sangaria (T.A), Rawatsar (T.A), Pilibanga  

TA. Patikhia 

 

30.  UDAIPUR 

RIICO Ltd.,  

Mewar Ind. Area, 

Road No. 2, Udaipur-313 001. 

Ph: (0294) 2491494 (O) 2490168 (Fax) 

Email : udaipur@riico.co.in 

 

Mewar, Sukher, Fateh Nagar, Sanwar, 

Pratapnagar, Gudli, Bhamashah 

(Kalrawas), Kalarwas IID Centre, Kaldwas 

Extn. 

 

Head Office : Udyog Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur -302 005 

   Ph. : (0141) 2227751, 4593201 ; Fax :(0141) 4593210 

  

mailto:sriganganagar@riico.co.in
mailto:udaipur@riico.co.in


 

RIICO – SUB-UNIT OFFICES 
 

1.  BARMER 

RIICO Ltd., Krishi Mundi Road 

Barmer 

Email : barmer@riico.co.in 

2.  BEAWAR 

RIICO Limited 

Ajmer Road, Beawar (Distt. Alwar)  

Email : beawar@riico.co.in 

3.  BARAN 

Email : baran@riico.co.in 

 

4.  BUNDI 

RIICO Ltd., Bundi By-pass-Road 

Behind Petrol Pump, Bundi (Raj.)  

Email : bundi@riico.co.in 

5.  CHITTORGARH 

Industrial Area, Chanderia 

Chittorgarh, Distt. Udaipur 

Email : chittorgarh@riico.co.in 

6.  DHOLPUR 

RIICO Ltd., Industrial Area 

Dholpur 

Ph. : (05642) 240809 

Email : dholpur@riico.co.in 

7.  DUNGARPUR 

RIICO Limited, Road No. 1, 

Industrial Area, Dungarpur 

Distt. Dungarpur (Rajasthan) 

Email : dungarpur@riico.co.in 

8.  HANUMANGARH 

RIICO Ltd., Industrial Area,  

Hanumangarh - 335512 

Ph. (0155) 2244129 

Email : hanuman.garh@riico.co.in 

 

9.  JAISALMER 

RIICO Ltd., Opp. ITI 

Jethwai Road, Near Hotel Mahadev 

Jaisalmer 

Ph. : (02992) 251282 

Email : jaisalmer@riico.co.in 

10.  JALORE 

RIICO Limited 

Bheenmal Road, Jalore 

Ph. : (02973) 222496 

Email : jalore@riico.co.in 

11.  KARAULI 

RIICO Limited 

Email : hindaun@riico.co.in 

 

12.  KISHANGARH 

RIICO Ltd., Industrial Area, Phase – I & II, 

Kishangarh, Distt. Ajmer   

Email : kishangarh@riico.co.in 

13.  MAKRANA 

RIICO Limited  

Bidiyad, Makrana, Distt. Nagaur 

Ph. (01588) 262830 

Email : makrana@riico.co.in 

14.  RANPUR 

Email : ranpur@riico.co.in 

 

15.  SIROHI 

RIICO Ltd.,  

AndaraChauraha, Sirohi 

Ph. : (02972) 221515 

Email : sirohi@riico.co.in 

 

16.  TONK 

RIICO Limited 

ZilaUdyog Kendra,Tonk 

Email : tonk@riico.co.in 

 

Head Office : Udyog Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur -302 005 

   Ph. : (0141) 2227751, 4593201 ; Fax :(0141) 4593210 
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